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Let’s do that 

Get Outlook for iOS

From: O'Connor,D

Sent: Tuesday, June 11, 2019 5:09:24 PM

To: Metcalfe,F; Kelloway,C; Wilson,Clive; Graham1,N; Cerny,MW; Orson,R

Cc: Lsethesesonline

Subject: RE: Ing-Wen Tsai’s PhD thesis

 

Thanks. As we’re sharing one of LSE’s records (the Calendar) I think we should probably leave it in.

 

(Can switch it around to ‘UoL and LSE’ though).

 

D

 

From: Metcalfe,F 

Sent: 11 June 2019 17:07

To: Kelloway,C <C.Kelloway@lse.ac.uk>; O'Connor,D <D.O'Connor@lse.ac.uk>; Wilson,Clive

<CLIVE.Wilson@lse.ac.uk>; Graham1,N <N.Graham1@lse.ac.uk>; Cerny,MW <M.W.Cerny@lse.ac.uk>;

Orson,R <R.Orson@lse.ac.uk>

Cc: Lsethesesonline <Lsethesesonline@lse.ac.uk>

Subject: Re: Ing-Wen Tsai’s PhD thesis

 

Looks good to me. You could lose LSE from the first line putting the ownership firmly in UoL

court but is that overkill?

 

Get Outlook for iOS

 

From: Kelloway,C <c.kelloway@lse.ac.uk>

Sent: Tuesday, June 11, 2019 4:49 PM

To: O'Connor,D; Wilson,Clive; Graham1,N; Cerny,MW; Orson,R

Cc: Lsethesesonline; Metcalfe,F




























